Abh W D

5.1
5.2
5.3

6.1
6.2
6.3

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7

10

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.5
10.6
10.7
10.8
10.9

STIRLING

BATIOMNAL

Village of Stirling
April 6, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Recognition

Delegation:
Honorable Grant Hunter - MLA for Taber-Warner

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — March 16, 2022
Business Arising from the Minutes
Motion Tracker

Financial Items

Accounts Payable - #2022 - #2022__
Bank Reconciliation: February 2022

Budget Report

Items for Discussion

Council Delegation - Honorable Grant Hunter - MLA for Taber-Warner
Draft Municipal Development Plan

Bylaw 521-22 Clean Energy Improvement Program Bylaw

Bylaw 524-22 Council Committees Bylaw

Stirling Fire Department 3 Year Strategic Business Plan

Queen's Platinum Jubilee Tree Planting Initiative

Bylaw 525-22 2022 Tax Rate Bylaw

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information
Celebration and Commemoration Program

FCSS Board Minutes

CMRSWSC Minutes - March 2022

GoA - Call to Action

Minister Rodriguez - Letter

Town of Fox Creek - Increasing Utility Fees Letter
ORRSC

RRPSSC



10.10 University of Alberta - Survey Invitation

11 Adjournment



