

Village of Stirling April 6, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3	Recognition
4 4.1	Delegation: Honorable Grant Hunter - MLA for Taber-Warner
5 5.1 5.2 5.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – March 16, 2022 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
6 6.1 6.2 6.3	Financial Items Accounts Payable - #2022 #2022 Bank Reconciliation: February 2022 Budget Report
7 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.7	Items for Discussion Council Delegation - Honorable Grant Hunter - MLA for Taber-Warner Draft Municipal Development Plan Bylaw 521-22 Clean Energy Improvement Program Bylaw Bylaw 524-22 Council Committees Bylaw Stirling Fire Department 3 Year Strategic Business Plan Queen's Platinum Jubilee Tree Planting Initiative Bylaw 525-22 2022 Tax Rate Bylaw
8	CAO Report
9	Council Committee Meeting Reports
10 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.9	Correspondence and Items for Information Celebration and Commemoration Program FCSS Board Minutes CMRSWSC Minutes - March 2022 GoA - Call to Action Minister Rodriguez - Letter Town of Fox Creek - Increasing Utility Fees Letter ORRSC RRPSSC

10.10 University of Alberta - Survey Invitation

11 Adjournment